
From: Arizona Council for Social Studies <azcssinfo@gmail.com>

Sent time: 01/22/2021 06:59:24 PM

Cc:

Delaynie Potts <dpotts@phoenixunion.org>; Suzy Vogt <svogt@phoenixunion.org>; William Reimers
<reimers@phoenixunion.org>; Adam Barnes <adamwbarnes1@gmail.com>; Andrea Bartlett
<Albartlett@mpsaz.org>; Gale Ekiss <gbekiss@aol.com>; Teresa Mungai <teresam@azecon.org>;
Jeannine Kuropatkin <jkuropatkin@gmail.com>; Nicole Scales <nscales@madisoned.org>; Rashanda
Snead <Rashanda.Snead@tusd1.org>; Cheri Stegall <cheristegall@gmail.com>; Syd Golston
<sgolston@ncss.org>; Diana Strouth <diana.strouth@azflse.org>; Tammy Waller
<Tammy.Waller@azed.gov>; Heather Moll <heather.moll@asu.edu>; Nash, Aaron <anash@courts.az.gov>;
heather.gossler@husd.org; Jaynie Adams <jadams@azhs.gov>; Shelly Gordon <sgordon@g2comm.com>;
lisaolson@me.com

Subject: 1/21/21 ACSS Board Meeting Foundation Follow-up

Attachments: 2021 We the People Summer Institute Application.pdf Capitol Museum Virtual Field Trip.PNG

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Good Afternoon,
The following is a follow-up of the AzBar Foundation presentations presented at the 1/21/21 ACSS
board meeting. Please let me know if you have any questions.
Thank you!
Diana

“When You Turn 18” LRE Academy registration page: https://lawforkids.org/academies-free-
for-everyone
Awards webpage to nominate LRE Officer of the Year: https://azbf.org/awards/lre-officer-of-
the-year
Awards webpage to nominate an educator for the John J. Ross:
https://azbf.org/awards/johnjrossaward
“We the People Summer Institute” application process and promotion flyer:
https://lawforkids.org/we-the-people-summer-institute (Also see Attached Flyer)
iCivics: Teaching about Impeachment:
http://hostinguc.com/iCivics/210114/emailb.html?emci=d07902f9-2356-eb11-a607-
00155d43c992&emdi=63286147-7e56-eb11-a607-00155d43c992&ceid=9663349
Capitol Museum Virtual Fieldtrips (see Attached Flyer)


